Ragione Sociale Importo (Pagame

B. & B.LEGNO DI BETTEGA G. E C. SNC Totale
BETTEGA FEDERICO & C. S.N.C. Totale
CRISTOFORETTI SERVIZI ENERGIA S.P.A. Totale
DE PAOLI & ZORTEA SNC Totale

EDILTOMAS SNC Totale

F.LLI BRUNET DI BRUNET EUGENIO & C. SNC Totale
FER.COM SRL Totale

Ecoopera Societa Cooperativa Totale

MONEGO SRL Totale

OLEOMEC SRL Totale

PRENOVA 76 S.R.L. DI ZANNIN F. & F. Totale
SIMION ANGELO & C. S.N.C. Totale

SIMONI AURELIO Totale

BETTEGA MARTINO Totale

ZUGLIANI S.R.L. Totale

A.C.S.M. S.P.A. Totale

AZIENDA AMBIENTE SRL Totale

NOTAI ASSOCIATI M. DOLZANI P. PICCOLI A. ROMANO Totale
BRT S.P.A. Totale

GSE S.P.A. Totale

SO.SEL BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS SRL Totale
A.C.S.M. Trading S.r.l. unipersonale Totale
ELETTROVENETA S.P.A. Totale

ANTINCENDI VIEL SRL Totale

LINEA GAS S.R.L. Totale

CHIOCCHETTI LUIGI SRL Totale

E. INNERHOFER AG - S.P.A. Totale

TIM-telecom lItalia Spa Totale

IAGHER MARIO & C. SAS Totale

CMI SRL Totale

BETTEGA LEGNAMI SRL Totale

SPADETTO SRL Totale

COMUNE DI PRIMIERO SAN MARTINO DI CASTROZZA Totale
ECOTECH S.R.L. Totale

MULTISERVIZI SNC DI M. ZANVETTOR & C. Totale
JUMO ITALIA SRL Totale

THERMO TON S.A.S. DI RUNGG EDUARD Totale
SGA SNC Totale

ER S.N.C. DI ORLER ARIANO E COSNER A. Totale

170.667,26
1.591,80
106.997,93
1.060,71
2.446,75
545,00
2.809,03
5.778,80
1.294,42
4.142,37
0,00
11,48
133,06
225,92
12.670,43
289.764,29
453,40
51,43
139,85
390,48
1.651,36
60.435,98
217,22
146,70
405,50
9.177,24
1.695,31
678,78
2.108,36
80,00
75.130,30
580,00
7.424,53
505,00
668,32
1.688,10
34.605,00
3.090,00
849,18
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TURBODEN S.P.A. Totale
SLONGO GRAZIANO Totale
GMA CONTROLS S.R.L. Totale

NICOLETTO IDROTHERM DI ROBERTO NICOLETTO & C. SAS Ta

ASCO CLEAN AIR TECNOLOGY Totale

FASE SRL Totale

WEISHAUPT ITALIA SPA Totale

A. FELICINOVICH S.R.L. Totale

VAS ENERGY SYSTEMS GESELLSCHAFT M.B.H. Totale
CORONA PIERO Totale

AQOTEC GMBH Totale

DEBERTOLIS FILIPPO IMPIANTI TERMOIDRAULICI SAS Totale
GUARNITALIA S.R.L. Totale

CTB AUTOMATISIERUNGSTECHNIK GMBH Totale
ANTON EDER GMBH Totale

VIAN PAOLO Totale

Ganz Termoidraulica snc di Tiziano e Moreno Ganz Totale
CWA SYSTEM AB Totale

CIB UNIGAS SPA Totale

Totale complessivo

19.500,00
121.161,46
24.199,50
33.561,98
27.292,69
900,00
1.260,00
99,00
3.589,99
1.537,20
33.200,80
1.813,19
177,80
4.553,16
4.509,21
614,50
6.490,95
2.070,00
355,00

1.089.197,72
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